
Ordinary Council and Standing Committee Meetings February to September 2023 

January 2023 

Meeting Meeting Date Venue Time 

No Meetings 

February 2023 

Meeting Meeting Date Venue Time 

Ordinary Council Thursday 9 February 2023 Wellington 5.30 pm  

Ordinary Council Thursday 23 February 2023 Dubbo 5.30 pm 

March 2023 

Meeting Meeting Date Venue Time 

Infrastructure, Planning and Environment 
Committee 
Culture and Community Committee 
Corporate Services Committee 

Thursday 9 March 2023 Dubbo 5.30 pm 

Ordinary Council Thursday 23 March 2023 Dubbo 5.30 pm 

April 2023 

Meeting Meeting Date Venue Time 

Infrastructure, Planning and Environment 
Committee 
Culture and Community Committee 
Corporate Services Committee 

Thursday 13 April 2023 Dubbo 5.30 pm 

Ordinary Council Thursday 27 April 2023 Dubbo  5.30 pm 



May 2023 

Meeting Meeting Date Venue Time 

Infrastructure, Planning and Environment 
Committee 
Culture and Community Committee 
Corporate Services Committee 

Thursday 11 May 2023 Dubbo 5.30 pm 

Ordinary Council Thursday 25 May 2023 Wellington 5.30 pm 

June 2023

Meeting Meeting Date Venue Time 

Infrastructure, Planning and Environment 
Committee 
Culture and Community Committee 
Corporate Services Committee 

Thursday 8 June 2023 Dubbo 5.30 pm 

Ordinary Council Thursday 22 June 2023 Dubbo  5.30 pm 

July 2023 

Meeting Meeting Date Venue Time 

Infrastructure, Planning and Environment 
Committee 
Culture and Community Committee 
Corporate Services Committee 

Thursday 13 July 2023 Dubbo 5.30 pm 

Ordinary Council Thursday 27 July 2023 Dubbo 5.30 pm 

August 2023

Meeting Meeting Date Venue Time 

Infrastructure, Planning and Environment 
Committee 
Culture and Community Committee 
Corporate Services Committee 

Thursday 10 August 2023 Dubbo 5.30 pm 

Ordinary Council Thursday 24 August 2023 Wellington 5.30 pm 



September 2023 

Meeting Meeting Date Venue Time 

Infrastructure, Planning and Environment 
Committee 
Culture and Community Committee 
Corporate Services Committee 

Thursday 14 September 2023 Dubbo 5.30 pm 

Ordinary Council Thursday 28 September 2023 Dubbo 5.30 pm 


